21/03/2024, 11:29 25 - Cheshunt - Harlow — Central Connect — bustimes.org
25 - Cheshunt - Harlow

A bus service operated by Central Connect

Timetable Map (tracking 2 buses)

Thursday 21 March 2024

Cheshunt - Harlow Town Centre

Cheshunt, adj Brookfield Centre 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:.00 13:00 14:00 1500 16:10 17:10

Wormley, o/s The Queens Head PH 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:.08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:18 17:18

Broxbourne Station Road (Stop N) 07:12 08:12 0912 10:12 11:12 1212 1312 1412 1512 16:22 17:22 17:52 18:50
Hoddesdon Clock Tower (Stop A) 07:19 08:19 0919 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 1419 1519 1629 1729 17:59 1855 19:55
Rye Park Rye Road (Stop B) 07:25 08:25 0925 1025 11:25 1225 1325 1425 1525 16:35 17:35 18:05 19:00 20:00
Hoddesdon, opp Cranbourne School  07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:40 17:40 18:10 19:05 20:05
St Margarets Railway Station (Stop A) 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 1434 1534 1644 1744 1814 19:.09 20:09
Stanstead Abbotts, adj Abbotts Rise  07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 1536 1646 17:46 1816 19:11 20:11
Harlow, opp Allende Avenue 07:42 08:42 0942 1042 1142 12:42 1342 1442 1542 16:52 17:52 1822 19:17 20:17
Harlow Bus Station (Stand 13) 07:47 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 13:47 1447 1550 17:00 18:00 18:30 19:20 20:20

Harlow Town Centre - Cheshunt

Harlow Bus Station (Stand 13) 06:15 07:05 0805 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:.05 15:.05 16:12
Harlow, adj Allende Avenue 06:18 07:08 08:.08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:.08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:15
Stanstead Abbotts, opp Abbotts Rise 06:24 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 1416 15:16 16:23
St Margarets Railway Station (Stop B) 06:26 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:25

Hoddesdon, opp Caxton Road 06:30 07:23 0823 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:30
Rye Park Rye Road (Stop A) 06:34 07:28 0828 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:35
Hoddesdon Clock Tower (Stop B) 06:40 07:35 0835 0935 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:42

Broxbourne Station Road (Stop S) 06:45 07:40 0840 0940 1040 11:40 1240 13:40 1440 1540 16:47
Wormley, opp The Queens Head PH  06:50 07:46 0846 09:46 1046 1146 12:46 1346 1446 1546 16:53
Cheshunt, adj Brookfield Centre 06:57 07:53 0853 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 17:00
Timetable data from the Traveline National Dataset (TNDS)

Vehicles

Central Connect

Website Twitter
www.centralconnect.info @CCBuses

Mobile tickets and live bus tracking available on the MyTrip app

https://bustimes.org/services/25-cheshunt-harlow


https://bustimes.org/operators/central-connect
https://www.travelinedata.org.uk/
https://bustimes.org/services/25-cheshunt-harlow/vehicles
https://www.centralconnect.info/
https://twitter.com/CCBuses
https://bustimes.org/operators/central-connect/tickets
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021703030
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701220
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701360
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701460
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701540
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701640
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021303460
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021303500
https://bustimes.org/stops/150035027002
https://bustimes.org/stops/150035031017
https://bustimes.org/stops/150035031017
https://bustimes.org/stops/150035027001
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021309320
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021309360
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702160
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702260
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702500
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702580
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702700
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021703030

